
POS NO NAME R1 R2 Ex Total

1 147/4 Regan Brooks 40 40 40 120

2 77/177 Michael Eggett 36 38 38 112

3 72/723 Sam Ongley 34 36 36 106

4 18/118 Ashdon lee Manktelow 38 29 38 105

5 15/115 Elliot Phillips 29 32 32 93

6 82/182 Tom Mills 32 24 32 88

7 141/41 Leigh Lidster 30 28 30 88

8 119/19 Matt Pocock 27 30 30 87

9 172/72 Thomas Nutley 19 34 34 87

10 44/144 Luke Cappa 26 27 27 80

11 99/199 Jack Baker 25 26 26 77

12 73/173 Charlie Allen 24 25 25 74

13 112/12 Oliver Wooldridge 22 23 23 68

14 2/112 Luke Shepherd 23 22 23 68

15 71/171 Joe Griggs 20 21 21 62

16 161/06 Cameron Farrant 21 19 21 61

17 51/151 Ronnie Topping 18 20 20 58

18 144/44 Ebby Elliott 28 0 28 56

19 110/111 Jack Bintcliffe 0 0 0 0

20 158 Toby Saunders 0 0 0 0

21 28/128 Lee Hadlow 0 0 0 0

22 188/88 Ethan Winchester DNS 0

23 16/116 George Lock DNS 0

24 21/121 Callum Nicholas DNS 0

25 99 Jarratt Osborne DNS 0

26 111/11 Charles Vaughan DNS 0

27 121 Callum Nicholas DNS 0

28 131 Katie Williams DNS 0

29 170 Reece Poxon DNS 0

30 176 Scott Conway DNS 0

31    0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0
40 0

R2

BW 85

Sat 28th June



POS NO NAME R3 R4 R5 Total

1 147/4 Regan Brooks 40 40 40 120

2 77/177 Michael Eggett 36 34 36 106

3 18/118 Ashdon lee Manktelow 28 36 38 102

4 15/115 Elliot Phillips 34 29 32 95

5 82/182 Tom Mills 32 28 30 90

6 144/44 Ebby Elliott 30 30 29 89

7 141/41 Leigh Lidster 29 27 28 84

8 119/19 Matt Pocock 25 26 27 78

9 72/723 Sam Ongley 38 38 0 76

10 44/144 Luke Cappa 26 24 26 76

11 99/199 Jack Baker 22 23 25 70

12 112/12 Oliver Wooldridge 23 21 23 67

13 172/72 Thomas Nutley 0 32 34 66

14 73/173 Charlie Allen 24 18 24 66

15 2/112 Luke Shepherd 21 22 22 65

16 71/171 Joe Griggs 19 20 21 60

17 161/06 Cameron Farrant 20 19 20 59

18 51/151 Ronnie Topping 27 25 0 52

19 110/111 Jack Bintcliffe 0 0 0 0

20 158 Toby Saunders 0 0 0 0

21 28/128 Lee Hadlow 0 0 0 0

22 188/88 Ethan Winchester 0

23 16/116 George Lock 0

24 21/121 Callum Nicholas 0

25 99 Jarratt Osborne 0

26 111/11 Charles Vaughan 0

27 121 Callum Nicholas 0

28 131 Katie Williams 0

29 170 Reece Poxon 0

30 176 Scott Conway 0

31   0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0
40 0

R3Sun 29th June

BW 85


